
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1139 1030January 13 109 393

1000 1080February 13 -80 313

1086 1062March 13 24 337

1021 1116April 13 -95 242

1078 1060May 13 18 260

1010 938June 13 72 332

1021 1077July 13 -56 276

1009 1031August 13 -22 254

948 942September 13 6 260

1150 1107October 13 43 303

1039 972November 13 67 370

897 981December 13 -84 286

1163 1047January 14 116 402

1050 996February 14 54 456

1121 1142March 14 -21 435

1162 1179April 14 -17 418

1096 1146May 14 -50 368

1074 1063June 14 11 379

959 887July 14 72 451

1129 1044August 14 85 536

1186 1099September 14 87 623

1259 1260October 14 -1 622

923 863November 14 60 682

821 860December 14 -39 643

998 881January 15 117 760

1009 861February 15 148 908
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